MAYEKAWA MFG.CO.,LTD
Information in this pamphlet is subject to change without prior notice due to product improvements.
* Mayekawa and MYCOM are registered trademarks of MAYEKAWA MFG. CO., LTD.
PD381 01002601-26.01.
[Head Office] 3-14-15, Botan, Koto-ku, Tokyo, 135-8482, JAPAN
[ I n q u i r i e s ]  global@mayekawa.co.jp
https:www.mayekawa.com

PS / Allowable discharge pressure 5.5MPa
LINE UP
MODEL DESIGNATION MP SERIES & FP SERIES
M50P
M50PS
M80P M60P
M80PJ M60PJ
M100P
PJ / Allowable discharge pressure 4.0MPa M100PJ M125PJ
M125P
RELIEF VALVE
01:with built-in relief valve, standard type ≦ΔP 0.4MPa
02:w/o built-in relief valve, specific type  ≦ΔP 2.0MPa
03:Special spring ≦ΔP 0.6MPa
BEARING TYPE
S:Standard temp. (80℃ max), standard type →Aluminum bearing
H:High temp. (130℃ max.), specific type →White metal bearing
DIRECTION OF OIL FLOW
R:Left: suction, Right: discharge, viewed from the inlet shaft side
L:Right: suction, Left: discharge, viewed from the inlet shaft side
ALLOWABLE DISCHARGE PRESSURE RANGE
P :2.2MPa (FP SERIES, M60P), 2.5MPa (M50P, M80P, M100P, M125P)
PJ :4.0MPa (M60PJ,M80PJ,M100PJ,M125PJ)
PS :5.5MPa (M50PS)→Tandem shaft + ANSI Flange 600#
PUMP MODEL
F50 :Flanged motor, rotor external diameter 50mm
F60 :Flanged motor, rotor external diameter 60mm
M50 :Rotor external diameter 50mm
M60 :Rotor external diameter 60mm
M80 :Rotor external diameter 80mm
M100 :Rotor external diameter 100mm
M125 :Rotor external diameter 125mm
M50 P R H 01−
F50P F60P
Open type
MP
SERIES
Flange type
FP
SERIES
01
PERFORMANCE CURVE
▶ ΔP0.1MPa
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500
OIL FLOW   L/MIN
0
950